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15° Rovereto Swim Meeting - 4° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Farfalla

Rovereto, Domenica 09/06/2024 - 11:41

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Cor

Atleta

DAVID COMAN

CESTARI NICHOLAS
MARTIN RUBEN GIORDANO
PASCHETTA MICHELE

HY CHEY TOMMASO
PIZZATO FILIPPO

BELVISO RYAN

WIDMANN ZENO

SCARPA JACOPO
NICHOLAS KELLER

DI FRISCHIA GIOVANNI
OLIVOTTO LUCIANO LORENZO
CAGNIN LEONIDA
GAMBATO MATTEO

STAFA JEREMY
BASTIANELLO CHRISTIAN
SANT FEDERICO

1ZZl RICCARDO

Serie

Anno

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011

Societa

Hyperion Brasov
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"'
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

RARI NANTES TRENTO
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"'
Hyperion Brasov

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA''
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
PIAVE NUOTO - SAN DONA"'
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ASD CHIESE NUOTO

2001 TEAM ASD - ROVERETO

Foglion. 1
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N
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Esordienti A M

Tempo

01:09.30
01:12.56
01:15.35
01:17.18
01:17.79
01:18.03
01:20.32
01:20.91
01:23.07
01:24.37
01:31.62
01:34.40
01:36.74
01:41.40
01:41.47
01:46.91
01:57.66
SQU

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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